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1 Arnold Lindbäck Vä LPK 48 43 47 47 47 48 47 49 47 45 49 47 8 564

2 Eilert Lantto Vä Luleå polisen 50 49 48 46 44 47 47 49 48 36 44 46 6 554

3 Urban Amren Vä F21 45 46 45 46 47 45 45 49 46 46 47 45 4 552

4 Jan Sjöberg Vä F21 46 47 44 47 44 43 46 47 45 43 46 47 8 545

5 Leif Holmström Vä F21 44 44 44 48 47 44 48 46 44 44 43 47 5 543

6 Hans Rask Vä F21 44 48 46 44 29 49 48 46 45 47 42 44 8 532

7 Arne Åström Vä LPK 45 45 44 46 43 43 43 46 40 35 46 45 3 521

8 Östen Brännström Vä LPK 41 43 40 40 42 36 45 37 41 37 44 40 1 486

1 Bo-Göran Skarpsvärd Vy Bodens ssk 46 45 48 47 39 43 45 46 44 44 41 41 7 529

2 Håkan Björklund Vy Bodens ssk 47 46 44 47 42 38 39 47 45 46 43 43 6 527

3 Tryggve Alström Vy SJPK 40 30 41 40 32 46 42 40 39 44 45 44 2 483

4 Bo Löfroth Vy LPK 41 47 43 41 40 35 46 42 33 44 35 31 5 478

1 Hugo Ambursley Jun LPK 46 47 43 48 49 44 45 45 46 48 45 44 7 550

1 Ulla-Britt Brännström Dam LPK 44 41 46 46 44 46 45 45 27 42 44 42 5 512
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1 Markus Dannberg C-Öppen PitePK 48 49 49 50 46 48 46 49 49 49 46 46 16 575

2 Veronika Ferden C-Öppen LPK 44 49 49 48 49 48 47 48 44 49 45 49 19 569

3 Urban Sundqvist C-Öppen LPK 48 48 47 48 49 47 46 49 46 47 48 45 12 568

4 Göran Lindblad C-Öppen SJPK 50 43 46 48 49 48 46 47 45 47 48 48 12 565

5 Henrik Henriksson C-Öppen Gällivare PK 47 49 50 45 46 47 45 48 44 41 49 40 9 551

6 Peter Sirugo C-Öppen LPK 46 48 42 40 46 47 41 46 45 47 48 49 7 545

7 Christer Ranvald C-Öppen Kalix Pistolskyttar 50 47 47 43 45 47 44 46 45 44 42 45 7 545

8 Christer Willman C-Öppen SJPK 46 50 45 46 49 47 47 47 39 45 35 47 13 543

9 Andreas Sjöberg C-Öppen PK Kornet 47 48 47 46 43 46 49 47 44 42 41 43 6 543

10 Anders Nilsson C-Öppen SJPK 48 42 45 44 44 47 43 44 44 48 48 44 6 541

11 Mats Jönslars C-Öppen Kalix Pistolskyttar 48 45 43 44 43 46 39 46 41 39 47 37 3 518

12 Peter Andersson C-Öppen Grovskyttarna 41 46 46 44 43 45 43 46 34 46 40 36 2 510

13 Pierre Sundberg C-Öppen Bodens ssk 40 48 47 43 42 38 40 43 41 38 41 37 4 498

14 Henrik Åkerström C-Öppen SJPK 43 45 46 44 42 43 41 41 36 28 43 44 4 496

15 Torbjörn Töyrä C-Öppen SJPK 37 41 42 44 37 45 42 34 47 38 47 36 3 490

16 Andreas Nilsson DY C-Öppen LPK 48 39 42 39 42 40 41 45 36 39 32 45 2 488

17 Jonathan Eriksson C-Öppen PitePK 36 40 37 43 43 42 40 41 28 40 36 38 4 464

18 Jens Nordlund C-Öppen PitePK 43 28 42 40 38 41 41 42 32 42 42 31 2 462

19 Johan Westborg C-Öppen Bodens ssk 33 40 34 42 39 38 41 45 39 33 29 37 4 450

20 Peter Karlsson C-Öppen PitePK 31 36 33 31 39 31 38 41 40 38 37 36 1 431

21 Jim Fredriksson C-Öppen Grovskyttarna 42 33 40 35 44 36 38 38 30 18 37 35 1 426

22 Oskar Eriksson C-Öppen PitePK 30 28 44 26 33 22 14 41 35 28 32 22 0 355
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1 Bo-Göran Skarpsvärd B-Öppen Bodens ssk 46 46 45 47 46 44 45 45 47 41 47 45 6 544

2 Christer Willman B-Öppen SJPK 46 43 48 48 44 48 46 47 44 36 44 46 5 540

3 Jan Sjöberg B-Öppen F21 42 44 47 47 46 48 39 45 43 45 45 45 7 536

4 Hans Rask B-Öppen F21 44 46 43 49 45 44 43 46 36 45 47 44 7 532

5 Håkan Björklund B-Öppen Bodens ssk 47 46 48 41 44 44 42 43 44 43 41 39 5 522

6 Markus Dannberg B-Öppen PitePK 46 47 48 48 46 45 43 44 32 37 34 40 6 510

7 Christer Ranvald B-Öppen Kalix Pistolskyttar 46 45 43 43 41 46 47 46 43 36 35 38 2 509

1 Leif Holmström B-Öppen F21 49 45 46 9 48 43 48 44 45 45 39 46 9 507

2 Eilert Lanto B-Öppen Luleå polisen 44 42 43 43 41 48 43 38 25 43 43 47 8 500

3 Tryggve Alström B-Öppen SJPK 37 43 41 45 44 45 31 45 41 41 42 45 3 500

4 Veronika Ferden B-Öppen LPK 44 42 46 47 47 46 29 39 35 40 39 39 9 493

5 Göran Lindblad B-Öppen SJPK 43 9 47 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 146



Lag Veteran Milsnabb Luleå Pk

1 F21

Urban Amren 552 1097

Jan Sjöberg 545

2 Luleå Pistolklubb

Arnold Lindbäck 564 1085

Arne Åström 521

3 F21

Leif Holmström 543 1075

Hans Rask 532

4 Bodens SSK

Håkan Björklund 527 1056

Bo-Göran Skarpsvärd 529

5 Luleå Pistolklubb

Östen Brännström 486 964

Bo Löfroth 478



Lag Milsnabb Öppen-C Luleå Pk

1 Luleå Pistolklubb

Veronika Ferden 569 1682

Urban Sundqvist 568

Peter Sirugo 545

2 SJ-Pistolklubb

Göran Lindblad 565 1649

Christer Willman 543

Anders Nilsson 541

3 Piteå PK

Markus Dannberg 575 1501

Jonathan Eriksson 464

Jens Nordlund 462

Lag Milsnabb Öppen-B

1 F21

Jan Sjöberg 536 1575

Hans Rask 532

Leif Holmström 507

2 SJ-Pistolklubb

Christer Willman 540 1186

Tryggve Alström 500

Göran Lindblad 146


